•	 Input	115VAC,	50/60Hz,	1.45	amp.
•	 16VAC	@	10	amp	(175VA)	supply	current.
•	 PTC	outputs	are	rated	@	2.5	amp	each.
•	 Main	fuse	rated	@	15	amp/250V.
•	 Illuminated	power	disconnect	circuit	breaker
	 with	manual	reset.
•	 Surge	suppression.
•	 AC	power	LED.
•	 Ease	of	installation	saves	time	and
	 eliminates	costly	labor.
•	 Operating	temperature:	---	20º	C	to	49º	C	ambient.
•	 61	BTU/Hr.
•	 Product	weight	(approx.):	8.9	lbs.	(4.03	kg.)
•	 Shipping	weight	(approx.):	9.5	lbs.	(4.31	kg.)
This	Altronix	Multi-Output	Power	Supply	provides	16VAC	or	18VAC	distributed	via	eight
(8)	PTC	protected	outputs	for	powering	multiple	security	system	or	access	control	panels.
AL168175CB
Multi-Output Power Supply
Rev.	DSAL168175CB	-	H23K
Overview
Specifications
Agency Approvals
European	Conformity
Altronix Corp. - 140 58th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11220 • 718-567-8181 • 888-258-7669 • altronix.com
Enclosure Dimensions (H x W x D) (approximate):
8.5”	(215.9mm)	x	7.5”	(190.5mm)	x	3.75”	(95.25mm)
3.63”
(92.2mm)
7.25”
(184.15mm)
7.25”
(184.15mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1.75”
(44.45mm)
8.13”
(206.5mm)
8.13”
(206.5mm)
3.85”
(97.79mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
3.85”
(97.79mm)
1”
(25.4mm)
1.25”
(31.75mm)
1.25”
(31.75mm)
1.25”
(31.75mm)
1.25”
(31.75mm)
3.85”
(97.79mm)
0.6”
(15.24mm)
0.6”
(15.24mm) 0.6”
(15.24mm)
0.6”
(15.24mm)
0.9”
(22.86mm)
0.9”
(22.86mm)